10. Overall and installation dimension
Figure 14
Figure 15
Overall dimension of split type module (unit: mm)
Size of the installation cabinet of split type module (unit: mm)
127
111~112
5

10A、16A、20A、25A、
32A、40A、50A、63A
Tripping type code:
C: C type
D: D type
Function code:
Empty:
 no communication function
T:
communication
function
Controller code:
A: standard type
C: intelligent type
Pole:
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
/-NXZB 63 H 63CTA4
Type selection example:
NXZM-250H/4A 160A:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 250A, number of poles
is 4P, H breaking capability, rated current is 160A, with a standard
controller (A type) and generator protection.
2. Model definition and description
Type selection example:
NXZB-63H/4C C63:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 63A, number of poles
is 4P, the breaking capability is 10kA, rated current is 63A, the
tripping type is C type, with an intelligent controller (C type).
NXZB-63  (Class CB ) NXZM (Class CB)
Comparison Table of Frame Current and Rated Current
Rated current (A)
Frame current
(A)
80 100 125 160 200 250 315 320 400 500 630 700 8003502251806350403225
NXZHB-63 (Class PC)
Product code:
NXZHB:
automatic transfer
switching equipment
Frame current code:
63A
Rated current code:
16A、32A、63A
NXZHB /- 63 63AA4 T
Function code:
Empty:
no communication function
T:
communication function
Type selection example:
NXZHB-63/4A 63A:To order a PC grade automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 63A, number of poles
is 4P, rated current is 63A, with a standard controller (A type).
Type selection example:
NXZHM-250/4A 250A:To order a PC grade automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 250A, number of poles
is 4P, rated current is 250A, with a standard controller (A type)
NXZHM (Class PC )
63
125
160
250
320
400
630
800
1610
Comparison Table of Frame Current and Rated Current
Rated current (A)
Frame current
(A)
80 100 125 160 200 250 315 320 400 500 630 700 8003502251806350403225

10A、16A、20A、25A、
32A、40A、50A、63A
Tripping type code:
C: C type
D: D type
Function code:
Empty:
 no communication function
T:
communication
function
Controller code:
A: standard type
C: intelligent type
Pole:
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
/-NXZB 63 H 63CTA4
Type selection example:
NXZM-250H/4A 160A:To order a class CB automatic transfer
switching equipment, the frame current is 250A, number of poles
is 4P, H breaking capability, rated current is 160A, with a standard
controller (A type) and generator protection.
Technical parameters of NXZHB-63 (class PC)
3. Functions and characteristics
Technical parameters of NXZB-63 (class CB )
NXZB-63S
NXB-63
63
10，16，20 25 32 40 50 63， ， ， ， ，
400
500
4
AC-33iB
3P、4P
9
6
C、D
10000
3000
NXZB-63H
NXB-63H
63
10，16，20，25，32，40，50，63
400
500
4
AC-33iB
3P、4P
17
10
C、D
10000
3000
A type (standard), C type (intelligent)
1.4×（1±10%）
Built in
230 50Hz
85%Ue~110%Ue
Technical parameters of NXZM (class CB )